
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 

No. 

1 
15 

6 
5 

65 
44 

4 
22 
23 
36 

3 
7 

21 
38 
64 
12 
34 
19 
17 
83 
26 
35 
48 
31 
88 
56 
98 
90 

111 

Name 

Davey Todd 
Nathan Harrison 
Michael Dunlop MBE 
Dean Harrison 
Michael Sweeney 
Rob Hodson 
Michael Evans 
Paul Jordan 
Marcus Simpson 
Jamie Coward 
Mike Browne 
Sam West 
Joe Yeardsley 
Erno Kostamo 
Matt Stevenson 
Barry Furber 
Grant Thomson 
Tim Poole 
*Kevin Keyes 
Keith Pringle 
Dennis Booth 
Kieran Brockie 
Austen Webster 
Colin Croft 
*Craig Szczypek 
Rob Mitchel-hill 
*Neil Connell 
*Craig Kennelly 
*Brian McCormack 

Machine 

1000 8TEN BMW 
1000 Honda CBR 
1000 BMW 
1000 Honda 
1000 BMW 
1000 Honda CBR 
1000 Honda Fireblade 
1000 Honda 
1000 Honda Fireblade 
1000 BMW 
1000 Honda 
999 BMW 
1100 Aprilia RSV4 
1000 BMW M1000RR 
1000 Yamah R1 
1000 Honda CBR 
1000 Suzuki GSXR1000 
750 Suzuki 
1000 Yamaha R1 
1000 Honda CBR 
1000 BMW 
1000 Suzuki GSXR 
1000 Suzuki GSXR 
1000 Kawasaki ZX10R 
998 Kawasaki ZX10R 
1000 Kawasaki ZX10R 
750 Suzuki GSXR 
1000 Honda 
1000 BMW 

Laps 

7 
7 
6 
6 
7 
6 
6 
6 
7 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
5 
4 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
1 

Best Tm 

2:14.216 
2:16.163 
2:17.072 
2:18.080 
2:19.041 
2:19.478 
2:19.501 
2:20.403 
2:20.448 
2:20.524 
2:21.864 
2:22.033 
2:22.658 
2:23.768 
2:23.843 
2:27.087 
2:27.393 
2:29.934 
2:30.164 
2:31.426 
2:36.623 
2:38.526 
2:39.116 
2:43.020 
2:48.675 
2:48.766 
2:53.259 
3:08.780 

Best Speed 

113.995 
112.365 
111.620 
110.805 
110.039 
109.695 
109.677 
108.972 
108.937 
108.878 
107.850 
107.721 
107.250 
106.421 
106.366 
104.020 
103.804 
102.045 
101.889 
101.039 

97.687 
96.514 
96.156 
93.854 
90.707 
90.658 
88.307 
81.047 

- 

In Lap 

6 
4 
6 
6 
5 
5 
5 
5 
3 
5 
5 
5 
6 
6 
6 
6 
3 
3 
6 
3 
6 
6 
6 
5 
5 
4 
5 
5 
0 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 07/07/2025 18:53:07 

Permit No. ACU 205251 

Clerk of the Course : Giles Olley 

Chief Timekeeper : Kevin Brookes 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Southern 100 MCR Ltd 

IOM STEAM PACKET COMPANY SOUTHERN 100 
07th July 2025 

Southern 100 Red Plates S/Bike 1st Session 

Qualifying started at 18:32:54 

Billown Circuit IOM 4.250 miles 

07/07/2025 18:26 

 2025 ISLE OF MAN STEAM PACKET 
SOUTHERN 100 RACES


